Silan
Semiconductors
 SC9149A/SC9150A
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Rev: 1.2      2003.01.21
1
INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL
RECEIVER

SC9149A
SC9150A
ORDERING INFORMATION
SC9149A Advanced version DIP-16 package
SC9149AL Advanced Dependent cyclic (toggle) Outputs
SC9149AHN Inversed Rxin input
Output format same as “L”, except that when HP1  or HP2 is active, it will clear CP1.
SC9150A Advanced version DIP-24 package
PIN CONFIGURATION
SC9149AL/
9149AHN
15